R
S
-4
8
5
 R
e
m

Humidity 10 ~ 95% RH, Non-condensing
RTD Type Setting (TT)
Type Code RTD Type Temperature Range°C
20 Platinum 100, = 0.00385 -100 ~ 100
21 Platinum 100, = 0.00385 0 ~ 100
22 Platinum 100, = 0.00385 0 ~ 200
23 Platinum 100, = 0.00385  0 ~ 600
24 Platinum 100, = 0.003916  -100 ~ 100
25 Platinum 100, = 0.003916 0 ~ 100
26 Platinum 100, = 0.003916 0 ~ 200
27 Platinum 100, = 0.003916 0 ~ 600
28 Nickel 120 -80 ~ 100
29 Nickel 120 0 ~ 100
2A Platinum 1000, = 0.00385 -200 ~ 600
R
S
-4
8
5
 R
e
m
o
te
 I/O
 M
o
d
u
le
s
Remote I/O Modules
22
4
I-8
7
K
W
 S
e
rie
s
11
Website: http://www.icpdas.com                                E-mail: service@icpdas.com                               Vol. RIO 1.0.00 (2011.01.21)
I-8
7
0
1
3
W
Ordering Information
I-87013W-G CR 4-channel RTD Input Module (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
Internal I/O Structure
Pin AssignmentsWire Connections
Dimensions (Units: mm)
+5V
TxD
LED module
Embedded
Controller
EEPROM
ADC
MUX
200   A
RxD
INIT